
COURSE OUTLINE ART 170 

 

 Mon. May. 3  1. Introduction 

           Art of the Ancient Near East 

                               

Wed. May 5  2. Egypt I (Old Kingdom) 

     Egypt II (New Kingdom) 

                               

Mon. May 10  3. Greek Art I 

     Greek Art II  

     (Video - Greek Art) 

                               

Wed. May 12  4. Roman Art I (Etruscans, Republican Rome) 

     Roman Art II (Roman Empire)  

     (Video - Roman Art) 

 

Mon. May 17      QUIZ I (on  topics 1-4 / The Ancient World) 

                                   

Wed. May 19  5. Early Christian and Byzantine Art 

     Medieval Art   

      

Mon. May 24      No Class Victoria Day 

 

Wed. May 26  6.  Romanesque     

      Gothic 

     (Video - Romanesque and Gothic)  

 

Mon. May 31      QUIZ 2 (on topics 5-6 / The Middle Ages) 

 

Wed. June 2  7. 14
th

 century Italian Art 

     Northern Europe - 15
th

 century  

                                  

Mon. June 7  8. Italian Renaissance 15
th

 century 

                             Italian Renaissance - 16
th

 century                                   

     WRITTEN PROJECT DUE 

 

Wed. June 9  9. Venetian Art and Mannerism 

                              Northern Europe 16
th

 century 

      (Video - Baroque art)  

 

Mon. June 14 10. Baroque Art (Italy and Spain) 

      Baroque Art (Flanders, Holland, France) 

 

Wed. June 16        QUIZ 3 (on topics 7-9 / Renaissance and Baroque ) 

                              REVIEW 



 


